H
A
R
M
E
R
229228 Technical Helpline:  +44 (0)1536 383 810•   List  prices are subj ect  t o merchant  discount .  VAT EXTRA
Harmer Modulock is a range of  ful ly engineered raised pedest al  syst ems for

ROOF DRAINAGE AND DECK SUPPORT S
HARMER MODULOCK NON COMBUSTIBLE SUPPORT PEDESTALS
 Descript ion Height  Variance Type Code List  Price £
 NON COMBUSTIBLE SELF LEVELLING
27-35mm
Paving NCSL1/P 13.31
Timber Decking NCSL1/D 13.69
35-47mm
Paving NCSL2/P 13.75
Timber Decking NCSL2/D 14.06
44-63mm
Paving NCSL3/P 17.02
Timber Decking NCSL3/D 17.37
58-83mm
Paving NCSL4/P 17.65
Timber Decking NCSL4/D 18.07
95-150mm
Paving NCSL5/P 19.69
Timber Decking NCSL5/D 20.04
175-305mm
Paving NCSL6/P 24.33
Timber Decking NCSL6/D 24.75
370-485mm
Paving NCSL7/P 30.54
Timber Decking NCSL7/D 31.02
 NON COMBUSTIBLE FIXED
27-35mm
Paving NCFH1/P 10.81
Paving w/Gasket NCFH1/P/G 11.76
35-47mm
Paving NCFH2/P 10.93
Paving w/Gasket NCFH2/P/G 11.88
44-63mm
Paving NCFH3/P 11.76
Paving w/Gasket NCFH3/P/G 12.71
58-83mm
Paving NCFH4/P 12.35
Paving w/Gasket NCFH4/P/G 13.30
95-150mm
Paving NCFH5/P 13.74
Paving w/Gasket NCFH5/P/G 14.96
175-305mm
Paving NCFH6/P 16.18
Paving w/Gasket NCFH6/P/G 17.41
370-485mm
Paving NCFH7/P 23.30
Paving w/Gasket NCFH7/P/G 25.01
ROOF DRAINAGE AND DECK SUPPORT S
HARMER MODULOCK NON COMBUSTIBLE SUPPORT PEDESTAL ACCESSORIES
 Descript ion Dia Code List  Price £
 1. 5MM THICK GASKET
NCFH/1.5/4/P
 SS PERIMETER SPACER
MB/SPS
 RUBBER SHIM
110mm, 1mm MB/LGH1
 RUBBER SHIM
110mm, 2mm MB/LGH2
 RUBBER SHIM
110mm, 3mm MB/LGH3
 GALVANISED STEEL BASE